Model
OD
(mm)
Water
Capacity
(L)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Service
Pressure
（Bar）
Design
Life
(Year)
CRP325-ISO-50
338
50 815 41
200 15
CRP325-ISO-55 55 865 43
CRP325-ISO-60 60 925 45
CRP325-ISO-65 65 925 45
CRP325-ISO-70 70 985 47.5
CRP325-ISO-75 75 1055 53
CRP325-ISO-80 80 1180 56.5
CRP325-ISO-90 90 1315 65
CRP325-ISO-100 100 1445 70.5
CRP325-ISO-120 120 1695 81.5
CRP406-ISO-250-100
425
100 1045 108
250 15
CRP406-ISO-250-120 120 1215 126
CRP406-ISO-250-140 140 1380 143
CRP406-ISO-250-150 150 1465 153
CRP406-ISO-250-160 160 1550 162
CRP406-ISO-250-170 170 1635 170
CRP406-ISO-250-180 180 1720 179
CRP406-ISO-250-190 190 1810 191
CRP406-ISO-250-195 195 1840 191
CRP406-ISO-250-200 200 1885 196
Andy-Tec Technology (Beijing) Co., Ltd
C1963, No.18 Jianshe Road, Kaixuan Street,Liang Xiang,Fangshan District, Beijing, China.
Tel : +86 13466618175 Email: sales@andytecfuelsolutions.com
TYPE II CNG TANK (▲ISO11439)
Model
OD
(mm)
Water
Capacity
(L)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Service
Pressure
（Bar）
Design
Life
(Year)
CRP356-ISO-60-250
375
60 830 51.5
250 15
CRP356-ISO-65-250 65 875 53
CRP356-ISO-70-250 70 935 57
CRP356-ISO-75-250 75 975 60
CRP356-ISO-78-250 78 1005 61
CRP356-ISO-80-250 80 1040 63.5
CRP356-ISO-100-250 99 1250 75.5
CRP356-ISO-130-250 130 1570 93
CRP356-ISO-140-250 140 1670 98
CRP356-ISO-145-250 145 1735 102
CRP356D-ISO-65-250 65 825 55
CRP356D-ISO-78-250 78 975 62.5
CRP356D-ISO-145-250 145 1700 104
CRP356-ISO-57
370
57 800 51
200 15
CRP356-ISO-59 59 830 52
CRP356-ISO-60 60 825 47
CRP356-ISO-63 63 865 55
CRP356-ISO-65 65 870 50.5
CRP356-ISO-65D 65 825 53
CRP356-ISO-68 68 925 59
CRP356-ISO-70 70 935 54.5
CRP356-ISO-75 75 970 57.5
CRP356-ISO-78 78 1010 59
CRP356-ISO-78D 78 975 60
CRP356-ISO-80 80 1040 61
CRP356-ISO-85 85 1105 71
CRP356-ISO-93 93 1185 76
CRP356-ISO-99 99 1255 81
Andy-Tec Technology (Beijing) Co., Ltd
C1963, No.18 Jianshe Road, Kaixuan Street,Liang Xiang,Fangshan District, Beijing, China.
Tel : +86 13466618175 Email: sales@andytecfuelsolutions.com
www.andytecfuelsolut ions.com
TYPE II CNG TANK (▲ISO11439)
Model
OD
(mm)
Water
Capacity
(L)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Service
Pressure
（Bar）
Design
Life
(Year)
CRP356-ISO-100
370
100 1250 72.5
200 15
CRP356-ISO-105 105 1315 84
CRP356-ISO-112 112 1400 89
CRP356-ISO-115 115 1425 91
CRP356-ISO-130 130 1570 89
CRP356-ISO-132 132 1600 100
CRP356-ISO-140 140 1680 94.5
CRP356-ISO-145 145 1730 98
CRP356-ISO-145D 145 1700 99.5
Model
OD
(mm)
Water
Capacity
(L)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Service
Pressure
（MPa）
Design
Life
(Year)
2ECE338-90
338
90 1315 65
20 152ECE338-120 120 1695 82
2ECE370-140 370 140 1680 95
Model
OD
(mm)
Water
Capacity
(L)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Service
Pressure
（PSI）
Design
Life
(Year)
CRP325A-55
338
55 865 44
3000 15
CRP325A-60 60 930 47
CRP325A-65 65 990 50
CRP325A-70 70 1055 53
CRP325A-90 90 1315 66
Andy-Tec Technology (Beijing) Co., Ltd
C1963, No.18 Jianshe Road, Kaixuan Street,Liang Xiang,Fangshan District, Beijing, China.
Tel : +86 13466618175 Email: sales@andytecfuelsolutions.com
www.andytecfuelsolut ions.com
TYPE II CNG TANK (▲ISO11439)
TYPE II CNG TANK (▲ECE R110)
TYPE II CNG TANK (▲NGV 2 & FMVSS 304)